
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  TSG HD-Rohr… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 5 14 1 10 7

25

2
15

3
19

6
25

9 10 11 Auszeit

10:8

Ende
15:20 B  SG Hohensac… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 10 28 27 24 29

16

╳

9
1
12

2
16

3 5 8 Auszeit

9:15

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:23 B  SG Hohensac… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
29 13 10 12 27 5

25

0
16

1
19

2
23

7
24

10
25

14 Auszeit

2:9

Ende
15:49 A  TSG HD-Rohr… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 13 5 14 1 10

228
20:23
21:23

╳

15
2
17

4
20

11
21

12
22

14 Auszeit

12:9
17:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:52 A  TSG HD-Rohr… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 5 14 1 10 7

25

0
12

1
14

5
16

6
20

7
21

11
25

Auszeit

20:16

Ende
16:14 B  SG Hohensac… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 10 28 20 5 29

1812
8:12

╳

7
2
9

3
11

4
12

5
16

6
18

Auszeit

18:24

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
16:17 B  SG Hohensac… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 10 28 27 24 29

265
7:10

0
14
26

1
17

3
18

4
20

7
21

10
22

Auszeit

22:24

Ende
16:43 A  TSG HD-Rohr… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 13 5 14 1 8

24

╳

12
24

1
17

2
18

5
20

7
21

10
22

Auszeit

7:7
12:14

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
16:46 B  SG Hohensac… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 5 28 27 24 29

610
5:6
6:8

╳ 2 4 5 6 Auszeit

Ende
17:01 A  TSG HD-Rohr… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 5 14 1 8 7

15

1
15

2 4 7 8 12 Auszeit

Wechsel
6:8 B  SG Hohensac… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 5 28 27 24 29

9

╳

9
    7 Auszeit

9:14
9:14

Verbandsliga Damen 1
Frauen

A  TSG HD-Rohrbach vs. SG Hohensachsen B
Spiel 19 04.12.2021 15:00 Uhr

IGH-Halle
69126 Heidelberg 
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A  TSG HD-Rohr… 12/14
1 Knott, Katharina X
4 Lillich, Liane X
5 Seppelt, Anika X
6 Genc, Meryem
7 Eichstaedt, Christina … X
8 Serka, Zülfiye Gülce X
9 Marijanovic, Anna

10 Trunk, Lena X
13 Krauß, Annika X
14 Malkewitz, Silja X
15 Hemmert, Maren
16 Treffler, Stefanie
A  Libero
4 Lillich, Liane X

15 Hemmert, Maren
A  Offizielle
T Von Kracht, Armin E

CT Malkewitz, Martin E
SC Malkewitz, Anouschka E

C

B  SG Hohensac… 10/14
2 Schüttler, Laura X
5 Kiesel, Sarah X

10 Riedel, Antonia X
12 Koslowski, Marlina X
13 Pflästerer, Eva X
20 Wohlfart, Sabrina X
24 Klinke, Vivien X
27 Knapp, Annalena X
28 Lazdins, Clara X
29 Füßinger, Lea X
B  Libero
2 Schüttler, Laura X
B  Offizielle
T Eberwein, Benjamin

CT Ditschmann, Benedikt E
SC Füßinger, Jana E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse
A  TSG HD-

Rohr…
SG Hohensac… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 20 16 0 0 1
2 2 0 22 2 26 25 1 0 1
1 0 1 25 3 22 18 0 1 1
2 0 0 24 4 26 26 1 1 1
0 0 1 15 5 15 9 0 2 2
6 2 3 111 109 94 2 4 6
Start: 15:00 Ende: 17:01 Dauer: 2:01

Sieger: TSG HD-Rohrbach

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schramm, Katja 1
2 Wilhelm, Sophie 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Weimann, Christina 4

Assist. Ayla, Stehling
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